dllu tu

Securities
tradinR code

3 Wareham Group Limited

4
DC Developing Markets Strategies Public Limited

Company

5
Samsung Vietnam Securities Master Investment

Trust [Equity]

3. Ma chung khoan la d5i tuqng bao cao/ Securities code to be reported: HDG

4. Ngay giao dich lam thay d6i ty I� so· huu cua ca nh6m NDTNN c6 lien quan vu-9t qua cac nguong m9t phlln tram (1 %)/ Trading day on which the holdings
by Group of foreign investors and affiliates exceed the 1% threshold: 9/7/2020

5. Thong tin chi ti�t vs tinh hinh giao djch cbt'.rng khoan cua cac thanh vien trong nh6m, dfui t&i ty l� sa hfru cua ca nh6m NDTNN c6 lien quan vugt qua cac ngu5'ng m(>t
ph§.n tram ( 1 % )/ Details on securities transactions of each foreign investor in the Group which result in the holding movement of the Group exceeding the I% threshold:

Tru&c giao dich Sau giao dich
Prior to the transaction After the transaction

Tai khoan giao
S6 luqng sa hfru S6 luqng SO" hCi'u dich chfrng Tai khoan luu Ty I� s6 hfru Ty I� SO" hfru

STT Ten nha d§.u tu khoan ky chfrng khoan

No Name of foreign investor
Trading Depository Holding Holding ratio Holding Holding ratio

account account amount amount

I Venner Group Limited 6.210.880 4,0267% 4.850.880 3,1450%
2 Norges Bank 2.884.663 1,8702% 2.424.663 1,5720%
3 Wareham Group Limited 1.137.289 0,7373% 1.137.289 0,7373%

4 DC Developing Markets Strategies 1.501.880 0,9737% 1.501.880 0,9737% Public Limited Company

5 Samsung Vietnam Securities Master 714.010 0,4629% 584.010 0,3786% Investment Trust [Equity]
Tong ca nh6m NE>T nu·&c ngoai c6 lien quan/ 12.448.722 8,0708% 10.498.722 6,8066% Total by Group of foreign Investors and affiliates

6. Ngay thay d6i ty I� sCY hGu cua ca nh6m NDTNN c6 lien quan vuqt qua cac ngu5'ng m9t phk tram (1 %)/ Date of holding movement by the Group of foreign investors

and affiliates exceeding the I% threshold: 13/7/2020

7. Cac thay d6i quan trc;mg khac n�u c6/ Other significant changes if any: